Position

Court Calendar Manager
Court Operations Manager

Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Court Operations Manager

Executive Assistant -
Confidential

Project Specialist

Court Administrative Assistant
Il

Court Administrative Assistant |

Intern

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court
Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Merced County Superior Court

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$80,521
$62,085
$50,328

$50,279
$48,321

$44,468
$39,777

$36,728
$855

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,278
$44,210
$38,026

$37,929
$37.374

$37,830
$43,140

$30,257
$0



