Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Calendar Manager		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$80,521	\$60,278
Court Operations Manager		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$62,085	\$44,210
Executive Assistant - Confidential		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$50,328	\$38,026
Court Operations Manager		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$50,279	\$37,929
Executive Assistant - Confidential		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$48,321	\$37,374
Project Specialist		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$44,468	\$37,830
Court Administrative Assistant II		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$39,777	\$43,140
Court Administrative Assistant I		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$36,728	\$30,257
Intern		Merced County Superior Court	Administration	\$855	\$0